RETAIL PRICE LIST

MIRABE! A

www.mirabellabeauty.com

Foundations
CONCEAL

SKIN TINT CREAM TO POWDER

SKIN TINT CREME

Accent Powders

BLUSH COLOUR DUO

Lip Accents

COLOUR SHEERS
COLOUR SHINES

LIP COLOUR

LIP DEFINER

LIP LUSTRE

LIP PERFECTING LINER
OUTSHINE

Skin Care

PRIME FOR FACE & EYES

SIMPLY REMOVE

Eye Accents

EYE COLOUR

EYE DEFINER

LASH DEFINITION

LASH ESSENTIAL

LASH THERAPY

MAGIC MARKER EYE LINER
PICK 10 COLOUR CASE
PICK 4 COLOUR CASE

$20.00
$30.00
$35.00

$30.00

$22.00
$20.00
$22.00
$16.00
$18.00
$20.00
$19.00

$29.00
$25.00

$10.00
$18.00
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$18.00
$32.00
$17.00

Pure

KABUKI BRUSH
PURE BRONZER
PURE ILLUMINATE
PURE PRESS
PURE SHADE
PURE SUN

Brushes & Tools
BLENDING BRUSH
BLUSH BRUSH

BROW BRUSH

CLEAN FOR BRUSHES
CREASE BRUSH
DETAIL BRUSH
DISPOSABLE SPONGES
FOUNDATION BRUSH
GROOMER
LINER/CAMOUFLAGE
LIP BRUSH

PENCIL SHARPENER
POWDER BRUSH
RETAIL BAGS

SPONGE TIP APPLICATORS
TISSUE PAPER

$39.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$27.00
$32.00
$25.00
$26.00
$26.00
$20.00
$8.00
$38.00
$19.50
$24.00
$29.00
$8.00
$38.00
$50.00
$9.50
$10.00



