## RETAIL PRICE LIST



## MIRABEIA° www.mirabellabeauty.com

Foundations		Pure	
CONCEAL	\$20.00	KABUKI BRUSH	\$39.00
SKIN TINT CREAM TO POWDER	\$30.00	PURE BRONZER	\$36.00
SKIN TINT CRÈME	\$35.00	PURE ILLUMINATE	\$36.00
		PURE PRESS	\$36.00
Accent Powders		PURE SHADE	\$36.00
BLUSH COLOUR DUO	\$30.00	PURE SUN	\$36.00
Lip Accents		Brushes & Tools	
COLOUR SHEERS	\$22.00	BLENDING BRUSH	\$27.00
COLOUR SHINES	\$20.00	BLUSH BRUSH	\$32.00
LIP COLOUR	\$22.00	BROW BRUSH	\$25.00
LIP DEFINER	\$16.00	CLEAN FOR BRUSHES	\$26.00
LIP LUSTRE	\$18.00	CREASE BRUSH	\$26.00
LIP PERFECTING LINER	\$20.00	DETAIL BRUSH	\$20.00
OUTSHINE	\$19.00	DISPOSABLE SPONGES	\$8.00
		FOUNDATION BRUSH	\$38.00
Skin Care		GROOMER	\$19.50
PRIME FOR FACE & EYES	\$29.00	LINER/CAMOUFLAGE	\$24.00
SIMPLY REMOVE	\$25.00	LIP BRUSH	\$29.00
		PENCIL SHARPENER	\$ 8.00
Eye Accents		POWDER BRUSH	\$38.00
EYE COLOUR	\$10.00	RETAIL BAGS	\$50.00
EYE DEFINER	\$18.00	SPONGE TIP APPLICATORS	\$ 9.50
LASH DEFINITION	\$19.50	TISSUE PAPER	\$10.00
LASH ESSENTIAL	\$19.50		
LASH THERAPY	\$19.50		
MAGIC MARKER EYE LINER	\$18.00		
PICK 10 COLOUR CASE	\$32.00		

\$17.00

PICK 4 COLOUR CASE